Features Introduction
RCK-416M/B
4U Rackmount Chassis with 5 Drive bays,
Supports 14-slot Backplane or ATX
Motherboard , and PS2 or Mini redundant
Power supply
120mm fan with air filter
5.25” and 3.5” Drive bays

Switch
 On/Off Power Switch
Ordering Information
RCK-416B 4U Rackmount chassis, with (5) Drive
bays for 14-slot Backplane
RCK-416B-400W 4U Rackmount chassis, with (5) Drive
bays for 14-slot Backplane and 400W
ATX PSU
RCK-416B-400WR 4U Rackmount chassis, with (5) Drive
bays for 14-slot Backplane and 400W
Redundant ATX PSU
RCK-416M 4U chassis for ATX motherboard with (5)
5.25" Drive bays
RCK-416M-400W 4U chassis for ATX motherboard with (5)
5.25" Drive bays and 400W ATX PSU
RCK-416M-400WR 4U chassis for ATX motherboard with (5)
5.25" Drive bays and 400W Redundant
ATX PSU
RCK-416M/B
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd, Hsi Chi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan